Dienst Gezondheid & Jeugd ZHZ
Dienst Gezondheid & Jeugd ZHZ
GGD Amsterdam

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost

GGD Brabant-Zuidoost

GGD Drenthe

GGD Flevoland

GGD Fryslan

GGD Gelderland-Zuid

GGD Gooi en Vechtstreek

GGD Gooi en Vechtstreek

GGD Groningen

GGD Haaglanden

GGD Haaglanden

GGD Haaglanden

GGD Hart voor Brabant

GGD Hart voor Brabant

GGD Hollands-Midden

GGD Hollands-Midden

GGD Hollands-Noorden

GGD Usselland

GGD lIsselland

GGD Kennemerland

GGD Limburg-Noord

GGD Limburg-Ncord

GGD Noord- en Oost-Gelderland
GGD Noord- en Oost-Gelderland
GGD Noord- en Oost-Gelderland
GGD Regio Twente

GGD Regio Utrecht

GGD Regio Utrecht

GGD Regio Utrecht

GGD Rotterdam-Rijnmond

GGD Rotterdam-Rijnmond

GGD West-Brabant

GGD West-Brabant

GGD Zaanstreek/Waterland
GGD Zeeland

GGD Zeeland

GGD Zuid-Limburg

Dordrecht
Gorinchem
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
NB V BZO Helmond - Senioren Vaccinatie
Vaccinverlies medew.
Assen
Lelystad
Leeuwarden
Wijchen
Amersfoort
Bussum
Groningen
Den Haag
Den Haag
Den Haag
's-Hertogenbosch
Veghel
Gouda
Leiden
Alkmaar
Hardenberg
Zwolle
Schiphol
Venlo
Weert
Apeldoorn
Doetinchem
Harderwijk
Enschede
Amersfoort
Houten
Utrecht
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Bergen op Zoom
Breda
Purmerend
Goes
Terneuzen
Maastricht

1087604
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Veiligheids- en Gezondheidsregio Gelderland-Midden Arnhem
Veiligheids- en Gezondheidsregio Gelderland-Midden Ede
Totaal Total



ZH V Dordrecht - Deetos - Vorrinklaan 202

ZH V Gorinchem - Evenementenhal - Franklinweg 2
NH V Amsterdam RAIl auditorium

NB V Eindhoven - Indoor Sportcentrum

NB V BZO Eindhoven - Senioren Vaccinatie

NB V BZO Helmond - Senioren Vaccinatie

GGD BZ0O V Vaccinverlies medew. - NIET VOOR LCC
DR V Assen - TT Circuit - De Haar 11

FL V Lelystad - Schroefstraat 34C

FR V Leeuwarden WTC - Heliconweg 52

GD V Wijchen — Havenweg 4

NH V Huizen - Amersfoortsestraatweg 180

NH V Bussum - Burgemeester de Bordesstraat 80
GRV Groningen - Leonard Springerlaan 2

ZH V Den Haag - Haags Kwartier 55

ZH V Den Haag - Haga Ziekenhuis - Sportlaan

NB V Den Bosch - Brabanthallen - Diezekade 2

NB V Veghel - De Amert 605

ZH V Gouda - Heuvellaan 1

ZH V Leiden - Evenementen en Congres Center Leiden
NH V Alkmaar - Olympiaweg 26

OV V Hardenberg - Evenementenhal - Energieweg 2
OV V Zwolle - UUsselhallen Vaccinatie - Rieteweg 4
NH V Schiphol P4 - Badhoevedorp

LB V Venlo - Garnizoenweg 3

LB V Weert - Werthaboulevard 1

GDV Apeldoorn (Mheenpark) - Zilverschoon 112
GD V Doetinchem (Saza Topsporthal) - Sportweg 1
GD V Harderwijk (Dolfinarium) - Strekdam 51

OV V UT Campus Enschede

UT V Amersfoort - rijtuigenloods

UT V Houten - Meidoornkade 24

UTV - Jaarbeurs P1 - Graadt van Roggenweg 302

ZH V Rotterdam - Airportplein P3

NB V Bergen op Zoom - Wattweg 13

NB V Breda - Langendijk 75

NH V Purmerend - Sportcomplex de Beuk

ZLV Goes - Zeelandhallen Da Vinciplein 1

ZLV Terneuzen Wielingenlaan 2

LB V Maastricht - Mecc XL - Paul-henri spaaklaan 2

4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/2113:15
4/9/21 13:15
4/9/2113:15

1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07
1/27/21 22:07

28-Jan

419

492
575

379
375
447
465
306
422

691

616

547
335

296
384
391

547

397

821

817
496
324
354

448
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GD V Arnhem - Papendallaan 3 4/9/2113:15 1/27/2122:07 469
GDV Ede - Bennekomseweg 24 4/9/2113:15 1/27/2122:07
Total Total Total 11814



29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan

426

321
567

364
291
455
412
313
425
704

118
378

554
339

299
380
385

635

386

1002

822

495
321
355

419

172
545

315
278
452
404
299
432
708

27
384

553
447

370
379
397

620

435

9399

822
494
245
353

444

411

118
467

297
262
453
353
309
437
713

13
346

554
444

375
381
376

639

342

522

686

498
242
321

1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb

153
493

378
474

202

267
267
384
457
300
139
540
1017

10
283

529
562

467
476
331

604

394

474

594
157
393
404
313
328
591

16
381

837
461

104

289
336
333
513
301

35
460

800

266

450
559

340
474
315

494

332

417
161

515

32
389
404
304
289
479

8
350

328
455

30

288
170
331
356
303

10
363

736

278

435
547

321
295
300

466

399

434
22

400

386
355
306
278
386

2
326

316

453

18

293

181

314

368

299

347

690

265

431
383

304
148
281

451
50

329

361
385
173
288

321

4
353

519
431

4.
294

32
326
271
305
346

594

314,

411
338

296
309
303

444

164

402

347
367
338
293

353

4
336

528
439

297

95
326
349
297
330

587

451

431
323

280
295
303

447

247

414

334
377
240
301

327

331

512

304
163
328
302
298
335

573

433

381
343

267
282
295

460

324

406

287
391
254
297

322

2
336

543
452

307
175
342
378
293

359
911

446

442
327

90
311
316
307
145
472

394

686

673

406

343

297

251
339

1
341

551
460

317
324
365
313
297

377
850

368

458
336

16
307
331
314
145
469

325

685
11
656

401
352
308

64
361
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464 441 445 440 354 357 339 410 421 403 408 420

11658 11435 10453 12421 10947 9707 8571 8591 8792 8750 10777 10547



